
Autumn PPE (Y11)

08:50-09:20 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00
11:00 - 
11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-13:00

13:00 - 
13:40 13:40-14:30 14:30-15:20

PDT P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 P6

Mon 04/11/24

Tue 05/11/24

Wed 06/11/24

Thu 07/11/24

Fri 08/11/24

History
Paper 2

1h 20m + 20m extra time
Science/Chemistry

1h 15m (Combined) + 19m extra time
1h 45m (Triple) + 26m extra time

French & Spanish Writing
1h 10m (Foundation) + 18m extra time

1h 20m (Higher) + 20m extra time

Geography
Paper 2

1h 15m + 15m extra time

Maths
Paper 1 (non-calculator)

1h 30m + 23m extra time

English Literature (P4)
50m + 13m extra time

Geography
Paper 1

1h 15m + 15m extra time

Week B

Science/Biology
1h 15m (Combined) + 19m extra time

1h 45m (Triple) + 26m extra time

Sport Science
Contemporary Issues in Sport

1h 15m + 19 extra time
Design Technology & Food & Nutrition*

DT 2h + 30m extra time
Food 1h 45m + 26m extra time



08:50-09:20 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00
11:00-
11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-13:00

13:00-
13:40 13:40-14:30 14:30-15:20

PDT P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 P6

Mon 11/11/24

Tue 12/11/24

Wed 13/11/24

Thu 14/11/24

Fri 15/11/24

* DT and Food clash for two students

Music
Appraising

1h 15m + 19m extra time
Maths

Paper 2 (calculator)
1h 30m + 23m extra time

Dance
Component 2

1h 30m + 23m extra time

History
Paper 1

1h 15m + 19m extra time

Week A

English Language
1h 45m + 26m extra time

Science/Physics
1h 15m (Combined) + 19m extra time

1h 45m (Triple) + 26m extra time
Computer Science

Paper 1
1h 30m + 23m extra time

Spanish Listening & Reading
1h 20m (Foundation) + 20m extra time

1h 45m (Higher) + 26m extra time

French Listening & Reading
1h 20m (Foundation) + 20m extra time

1h 45m (Higher) + 26m extra time



08:50-09:20 09:20-10:10 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-13:00 13:00-13:40 13:40-14:30 14:30-15:20
PDT P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5 P6

Mon 18/11/24

Tue 19/11/24

**20/11/2024**

Thu 21/11/24

Fri 22/11/24

Speaking in French and Spanish all day Monday 18th to Wednesday 20th

Week B

Mop up session

Mop up session


